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Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 1

Institute Type National Institute of Techn
ology

Institute Name National Institute of Techn

ology, Uttarakhand
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Academic Program Name Seat Opening | Closing
Type Rank Rank
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National Institute of
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Technology,

Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand
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Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(0N

(0N

(ON)

(ON

OPEN  Female-only
JoSAA , i
(including
Supernumerary)
EWS Gender-Neutral
EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OBC-  Gender-Neutral
NCL
OBC- Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
ST Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
EWS Gender-Neutral
EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OBC-  Gender-Neutral
NCL

60895

9627

16598

25420

24684

8395

4812

37276

47116

7174

8760

13368

60895

9627

16598

26911

32277

8424

4812

42378

47116

7229

8760

13843
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National Institute of
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Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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(ON)

(ON

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

SC

JoSAA

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

7067

2029

3849

18865

39753

213

4853

7399

11163

4229

8036

2362

7067

2029

3849

29393

41844

213

4973

7399

13403

5854

8036

2916
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National Institute of
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Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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(ON)

(ON

(ON)

(ON)

(ON

(0N

(ON)

(ON)

(0N

HS

HS

HS

OPEN
JoSAA

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

EWS

(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

22891

497

2468

3927

4727

7982

2971

1268

41628

50662

8053

23859

497

2468

3927

97

6043

10525

3101

1268

45224

50662

8053
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Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON

(0N

(ON)

(ON)

(0N

(0N

(ON)

(ON

OBC- Female-only

JoSAA , i

NCL (including
Supernumerary)

SC Gender-Neutral

SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

ST Gender-Neutral

OPEN  Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
EWS Gender-Neutral
OBC-  Gender-Neutral
NCL
OBC- Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral

25045

7696

14979

3778

21868

33741

4981

8218

15597

4727

7291

1857

25045

8557

14979

5729

29803

33741

4981

9081

15634

5351

7291

1857
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National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,

Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
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HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(O

JoSAA

OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN  Gender-Neutral

(PwD)

EWS Gender-Neutral

OBC-  Gender-Neutral

NCL

OBC- Female-only

NCL (including
Supernumerary)

SC Gender-Neutral

SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

ST Gender-Neutral

ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN  Gender-Neutral

47032

3284

6740

13726

20988

5896

9326

4016

3460

21965

47032

3284

6740

16641

20988

7260

13877

4016

3460

24060
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Technology,
6120124.30&P¥hand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
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Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of

oS

(ON)

(ON)

(O

oS

oS

(O

HS

JoSAA

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

1129

3900

6377

12580

760

4405

1844

40057

55951

8254

1129

4006

7564

12580

760

4633

1844

50302

55951

8550
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6/20/24, 4:06 PM
National Institute of

Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of
Technology,
Uttarakhand
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Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

HS

(O

(O

(ON)

(O

(O

(O

oS

(O

(O

JoSAA
OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

31540

2204

3911

31991

41075

2955

6199

10702

15277

5439

9074

2133

31540

7772

3911

35375

41075

2955

6199

11523

15277

5742

9074

2133
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