6/20/24, 4:06 PM

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Round No	1
Institute Type	National Institute of Techn ology
Institute Name	National Institute of Techn ology, Uttarakhand
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit
	pen Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ive Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD

6/20/24	National Institute of ,4:06 PM Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN Josaa	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	60895	60895
	National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9627	9627
	National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16598	16598
	National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	25420	26911
	National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	24684	32277
	National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	8395	8424
	National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4812	4812
	National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	37276	42378
	National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	47116	47116
	National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7174	7229
	National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8760	8760
	National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	13368	13843

6/20/24	National Institute of , 4:06 PM Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC JoSAA	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7067	7067
	National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2029	2029
	National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3849	3849
	National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	18865	29393
	National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	39753	41844
	National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	213	213
	National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4853	4973
	National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7399	7399
	National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	11163	13403
	National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4229	5854
	National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8036	8036
	National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2362	2916

6/20/24	National Institute of , 4:06 PM Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN JoSAA	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22891	23859
	National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	497	497
	National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2468	2468
	National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3927	3927
	National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	97	97
	National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	4727	6043
	National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7982	10525
	National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2971	3101
	National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1268	1268
	National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	41628	45224
	National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	50662	50662
	National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8053	8053

6/20/24	National Institute of ,4:06 PM Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- Josaa NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	25045	25045
	National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7696	8557
	National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14979	14979
	National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3778	5729
	National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21868	29803
	National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	33741	33741
	National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4981	4981
	National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	8218	9081
	National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15597	15634
	National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4727	5351
	National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7291	7291
	National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1857	1857

	Bachelor of Technology)					
4,4:06 PM National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	Josaa OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	47032	47032
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	3284	3284
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6740	6740
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	13726	1664
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20988	20988
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5896	7260
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9326	13877
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4016	4016
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3460	3460
National Institute of Technology,	Electronics and Communication	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21965	24060

Technology, ^{/24} , ਈ ਹਿੰ ਸੀ khand	Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)		JoSAA	(including Supernumerary)		
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1129	1129
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3900	4006
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	6377	7564
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12580	12580
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	760	760
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4405	4633
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1844	1844
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	40057	50302
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	55951	55951
National Institute of Technology,	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8254	8550

Uttarakhand	Т	Technology)					
4, 4:06 PM National Insti Technology, Uttarakhand	Υ	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	JoSAA OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	31540	31540
National Insti Technology, Uttarakhand	Υ	Mechanical Engineering (4 /ears, Bachelor of 「echnology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2204	7772
National Insti Technology, Uttarakhand	Υ	Mechanical Engineering (4 /ears, Bachelor of 「echnology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3911	3911
National Insti Technology, Uttarakhand	Υ	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	31991	35375
National Insti Technology, Uttarakhand	Y	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	41075	41075
National Insti Technology, Uttarakhand	Υ	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2955	2955
National Insti Technology, Uttarakhand	Υ	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6199	6199
National Insti Technology, Uttarakhand	Υ	Mechanical Engineering (4 /ears, Bachelor of 「echnology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	10702	11523
National Insti Technology, Uttarakhand	Υ	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15277	15277
National Insti Technology, Uttarakhand	Υ	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5439	5742
National Insti Technology, Uttarakhand	Υ	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9074	9074
National Insti Technology, Uttarakhand	Υ	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2133	2133

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.